levelmaster.com.au
LevelMaster
Order online 24/7
for prompt delivery
levelmaster.com.au  TOOWOOMBA  07 4633 3623
549 Boundary Street
Toowoomba QLD 4173
BRISBANE  07 3390 4656

To suit a 90mm Post   // Code: WO-90
To suit a 100mm Post // Code: WO-100
To suit a 75mm Pile    // Code: SP-76
To suit a 90mm Pile    // Code: SP-90
To suit a 114mm Pile  // Code: SP-114
To suit a 75mm Post   // Code: SO-75
To suit a 90mm Post   // Code: SO-90
To suit a 100mm Post // Code: SO-100
Connects the stump to a LevelMaster top and also gives you the adjustment.
BASES & SHS Posts
MULTIPLE SIZES AVAILABLE     Patent # 2011226918
Base to cast into concrete
2 Hole Base Bolt Down
Suit a 75mm Post // 90mm   x 120mm  Code: BCI-75-120
Suit a 90mm Post // 100mm x 150mm  Code: BCI-90-150
Suit a 75mm Post   // 80mm  x 200mm   Code: BBD-75-200
Suit a 90mm Post   // 100mm x 200mm  Code: BBD-90-200
Suit a 100mm Post //  110mm x 200mm Code: BBD-100-200
8mm Plate & 14mm Bolt Holes
Order online 24/7
for prompt delivery
levelmaster.com.au  TOOWOOMBA  07 4633 3623
549 Boundary Street
Toowoomba QLD 4173
BRISBANE  07 3390 4656
260 New Cleveland Rd via
Ingleston Rd, Tingalpa QLD 4173
4 Hole Base Bolt Down
Suit a 75mm Post   //  180mm x 180mm  Code: BBD-75-4H
Suit a 90mm Post   //  180mm x 180mm  Code: BBD-90-4H
Suit a 100mm Post //  180mm x 180mm  Code: BBD-100-4H
10mm Plate & 14mm Bolt Holes
STAIR STRINGERS
MULTIPLE SIZES AVAILABLE     Patent # 2011226918
Hot Dipped Galvanised

260 New Cleveland Rd via
Ingleston Rd, Tingalpa QLD 4173
Bracing Set (Full Cross Brace) Galvanized
End Brackets suit 75mm and 90 mm posts.
3000mm, 16mm Threaded Rod, Turn Buckle and Screws
Extendable to any length; M16 Threaded rod and coupler joiners
sold separately.
Code: BR-75-90-Set
Tek Screw Driver
To suit 3/8
Code: TK-Driver
Tek Screws
14mm x 22mm
Code: TK-D14
Coach Screws
M8 x 40mm      //  Code: CS-40-M8
M10 x 75mm    //  Code: CS-75-M10
M12 x 75mm    //  Code: CS-75-M12
M12 x 100mm  //  Code: CS-100-M12
Cup Head Coach Bolt
M10 x 75mm    //  Code: CB-75-M10
M12 x 75mm    //  Code: CB-75-M12
M12 x 100mm  //  Code: CB-100-M12